W1200 SERIES HYDRAULIC PUMP
HYDRAULIC SYSTEMS DIVISION Outstanding Hydraulic Products, Service and Expertise, Worldwide
Table of Contents
Description Page Number
W1200 Product Specifications and Performance Information ------------------------------------------------------------- 3
Dimensions and Mounting Flange Options ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 4
Shaft Options --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 5
Includes Single Section Shaft Loading information.

Relief on Priority/Rear  Ports
N Not Applicable
9.                VALVE TYPE DESIGNATION
AA Priority Flow Control, Relief on Priority/Side  Ports
BA Priority Flow Control with Dynamic Load Sense,
Relief on Priority/Side  Ports
CA Priority Flow Control, Relief on Priority/Rear  Ports
DA* Priority Flow Control with Dynamic Load Sense,
Relief on Priority/Rear  Ports
NN Not Applicable
10.   FLOW CONTROL SETTINGS
04 3.8 LTR (1 GPM)
08 7.6 LTR (2 GPM)
11 11.4 LTR (3 GPM)
15 15.1 LTR (4 GPM)
19 18.9 LTR (5 GPM)
23 22.7 LTR (6 GPM)
NN Not Applicable
1. DESIGN CODE
WP12A1 - Single Pump
11.     RELIEF VALVE SETTINGS
R**
** Relief pressure divided by
100.  Available in 100 PSI
increments to 3200 PSI
EXAMPLE:  R29 = 2900 PSI
NN Not Applicable
Note:  Relief valve setting is defined at
full bypass.
   EXAMPLE   WP12A1   B 290 R 03 GA 103 N
Your Options            WP12A1
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
STANDARD PUMP
VA
LV